type

RESTAURANT & BAR



Coffee & Tea

Kavaa ¢aj

ESPRESSO 85
CAPPUCCINO 95
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO 90
LATTE MACCHIATO 95
REGULAR COFFEE 85

Prekapavana kava

FLAT WHITE 125
Flat white
IRISH COFFEE 145

Irska kdva (Tullamore Dew 2cl, espresso lungo, cream)

HOT CHOCOLATE 95
Horka ¢okolada

SELECTION OF TEAS 90
Caj dle nabidky

FRESH MINT TEA / GINGER INFUSION 110
Caj z Cerstvé maty / Caj z Eerstvého zazvoru



Water
Voda

NATURA STILL WATER
Natura neperliva voda

NATURA SPARKLING WATER
Natura perliva voda

STILL WATER
Neperlivd voda

SPARKLING WATER
Perliva voda

Soft Drinks

Nealkoholické napoje
COCA-COLA, COCA-COLA ZERO
SPRITE

FANTA

KINLEY GINGER ALE

KINLEY TONIC WATER

CAPPY ORANGE JUICE

CAPPY APPLE JUICE

RED BULL

FRESH ORANGE JUICE

Ceatsly

0,33l 85
0,331 85
0,751 155
0,751 155

0,33l 95
0,331 95
0,33l 95
0,25l 95
0,25l 95
0,25l 920
0,25l 920
0,251 140

0,301 135



Draught beers

Cepovana piva

STAROPRAMEN LAGER
Staropramen Lezak

Bottled beers

Lahvova piva

PILSNER URQUELL
Plzensky prazdroj

STELLA ARTOIS
Stella Artois

STELLA ARTOIS NON ALCO
Stella Artois - nelkoholické

Cider

STRONGBOW GOLDEN APPLE

Non-alcoholic cocktails
Nealkoholické koktejly

VIRGIN MOIJITO

Mint leaves, lime, sugar sirup & soda

CRODINO SPRITZ
Crodino & Sprite

NON-ALCO GIN & TONIC
Nealkoholicky Gin & Tonic

0,301

0,33l

0,33l

0,331

0,331

110

110

110

110

110

155

135

185



Cocktails
Koktejly

APEROL SPRITZ
Prosecco, Aperol & soda

CAMPARI SPRITZ
Prosecco, Campari & soda

COSMOPOLITAN
Absolut vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice & lime

MOSCOW MULE
Absolut vodka, ginger beer & lime

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Absolut vodka, Kahlua & espresso

NEGRONI
Bulldog gin, Campari, Cinzano Rosso

HENDRICK’S GIN & TONIC
Hendrick’s gin & Tonic water

OLD FASHIONED
Makers mark, angostura, sugar sirup

MOIJITO
Bacardi carta blanca rum, mint leaves, lime,
sugar sirup & soda

215

215

245

245

295

345

255

215

245



Czech white wines
Ceska bild vina
750 ml 150 ml

PALAVA 695 175
Vinarstvi Kosik, Morava - Slovacko
Semi-sweet and full wine with flowery scents and a hint of spice.

Polosladké, pIné vino s kvétinovymi tény a lehkou korenitosti.

RYZLINK VLASSKY 595 175
Rodinné vinafstvi Sedlak, Morava — Velké Bilovice

Dry wine with a medow flower scents.

It is balanced with tones of candied fruit.

Suché vino, vyvazené s dobrou kyselinou,
aroma luénich kvétd a tény kandovaného ovoce v chuti.



International white wines
Mezinarodni bila vina
750 ml

PINOT GRIGIO 595
Riporta, Italy - Abruzzo

150 ml

175

Dry wine with bright citrus notes, hints of pear & crisp finish.

Perfectly refreshing.

Suché vino s jasnymi citrusovymi tény, naznaky hrusky
a svézim zavérem. Perfektné osvézuijici.

PIPOLI BIANCO 695
Vigneti del Vulture, Italy — Basilicata

Dry wine with a scent of tropical fruits & green herbs.
Nice acidity gives the wine persisting freshness.

Suché vino s vlni tropického ovoce a zelenych bylin.
Dobra kyselina dodava vinu dlouhotrvajici svéZest.

BORDEAUX BLANC 595
(SAUVIGNON BLANC)

Yvecourt, France — Bordeaux

Dry wine with a vibrant aroma of grapefruit

& green bell pepper. Elegant & well-structured.

Suché vino s Zivou vini grapefruitu a zelené papriky.
Elegantni a dobfe strukturované.

SAUVIGNON BLANC 995
Andrew Salomon, New Zealand - Marlborough

Dry wine with vibrant notes of tropical fruits,

citrus & refreshing finish. Fresh & lively.

Suché vino s zivymi tény tropického ovoce,
citrus( a osvézujicim zavérem. Svézi a Zivé.

CHARDONNAY 745
Robert Goulley, France - Bourgogne

Dry wine with notes of ripe pear & vanilla,

rounded with a light oak influence. Fine &delicate.

Suché vino s tony zralé hrusky a vanilky,
zaoblené jemnym vlivem dubu.
Jemné a delikatni.

175



International white wines
Mezinarodni bila vina
750 ml 150 ml

GRUNER VELTLINER 695 175
Salomon Undhof, Austria - Kremstal

Dry wine with a flavors of green apple &white pepper.

Fresh and spicy.

Suché vino s chutémi zeleného jablka a bilého pepre.
Svézi a pikantni.

GELBER TRAMINER 695
Salomon Undhof, Austria — Kremstal

Semi-dry wine with an aromatic bouquet of rose petals
& lychee. Fragrant & exotic.

Polosladké vino s aromatickou smési rizovych
okvétnich listkd a ly¢i. Aromatické a exotické.

RIESLING 695
Geil, Germany — Rheinhessen

Dry wine with an elegant aroma of ripe stone fruits
& hint of minerality. Refined & smooth.

Suché vino s elegantni vini zralého peckového ovoce
a naznakem minerality. Elegantni a jemné.

WEISSBURGUNDER 745
Geil, Germany - Rheinhessen

Dry wine with aromas of fruits, flowers, butter & spice.
Fresh, firm & mineral.

Suché vino s tény ovoce, kvétl a koreni.
V chuti svézi, pevné a mineralni.



4 0
Rosé wines
Ruzova vina
750 ml 150 ml
FRANKOVKA ROSE 595 175
Rodinné vinarstvi Sedlak - Morava

Dry rosé with delicate aromas of strawberries & raspberries,
rounded with floral hints. Refreshing & smooth.

Suché rosé s jemnymi aromaty jahod a maliny,
doplnéné kvétinovymi naznaky. Osvézujici a hladké.

PINOT NOIR ROSE 595
50° Parallel, Germany - Rheingau

Dry rosé with a bouquet of red berries & crisp acidity.
Light and elegant.

Suché rosé s vlni ¢erveného bobulového ovoce a
svézi kyselinkou. Lehké a elegantni.

Czech red wines
Ceska ¢ervena vina vina

750 ml 150 ml
FRANKOVKA 595 175

Moravino Valtice, Czech republic - Valtice
Dry wine with a scent of ripe red berries
& hint of vanilla with spice. Fruity & round.

Suché vino s vani zralého bobulového ovoce a dotekem
vanilky s kofenim. Ovocné a hladké vino.

MERLOT 595 175
Ji¥i Hort, Czech republic - Znojmo

Dry wine with an intensive scents of raspberries & blackberries.
It is fruity with a playful tannin.

Suché vino s intenzivnimi tény malin a ostruzin.
Je mladé, svéZzi a ovocné s hravymi taniny.



International red wines
Mezinarodni ¢ervena vina
750 ml 150 ml

PRIMITIVO IGP 595 175
Riporta, Italy - Puglia

Full-bodied red wine

with a powerful aroma of dark berries & a hint of pepper.

PIné cervené vino s mocnou viini tmavého bobulového ovoce a
nadechem pepfe. Bohaté a intenzivni.

LANGHE DOLCETTO DOC 2018 695
Viberti Giovanni , Italy — Puglia

Fruity red wine with aromas of wild berries,

violets & soft tannins. Smooth, fresh & easy-drinking.

Ovocné ¢ervené vino s vani lesniho ovoce,
fialek a jemnymi tfislovinami. Hladké, svézZi a snadno pitelné.

BAROLO DOCG 2495
Viberti Giovanni, Italy - Puglia

Complex red wine with notes of dark fruit,

roses & spices. Structured & age-worthy.

Komplexni Cervené vino s tédny tmavého ovoce,
rGzi a kofeni. Strukturované a vhodné k archivaci.

BORDEAUX ROUGE 595 175
(MERLOT, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CABERNET FRANC)
Yvecourt, France - Bordeaux

Smooth red wine with flavors of plums,

blackberries & touch of vanilla. Round & fruity.

Hladké ¢ervené vino s vini Svestek,
ostruzin a nddechem vanilky. PIné a ovocné.

PINOT NOIR 995
Robert Goulley, France — Bourgogne

Elegant red wine with aromas of cherries,

currants & subtle oak.

Elegantni cervené vino s tény tresni,
rybizu a jemného dubu.



International red wines
Mezinarodni ¢ervena vina
750 ml 150 ml

OBALO 595 175
Spain — Rioja

Elegant red wine with notes of ripe cherries,

plums & a hint of spice. Balanced, smooth & persistent.

Elegantni ¢ervené vino s tény zralych visni,
Svestek a nddechem koreni.
Vyvazené, hladké vino s dlouhou dochuti.

FLORES DE CALLEJO 695
Spain — Ribera del Duero

Expressive red wine with aromas of blackberries,
cherries & toasted oak. Rich, structured & harmonious.

Vyrazné Cervené vino s vini ostruzin,
visni a opdaleného dubu. Bohaté, strukturované a harmonické.

Prosecco & Champagne
Prosecco a sampanské
750 ml 150 ml

PROSECCO TREVISO BRUT 945 195
La Tordera - Italy

Fruity aroma with a scent of pippin apple.

Fresh with persistent aftertaste.

Ve viini ovocné s tény Zlutych jablek. Je svézi s dlouhou dochuti.

PIPER HEIDSIECK BRUT 2800
France - Champagne

Delicate and fine bubbles. Aroma of pear & apple.

A structured, full-bodied & fruity wine.

Jemné a bohaté perleni. Ve vini prevladaji tony hrusky
a Cervenych jablek. Strukturované, pIiné a ovocné vino.

MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT 2800
France — Champagne

Elegant and refined, with a bouquet of white flowers & citrus.
Balanced with a smooth texture & a hint of brioche.

Razné a zivé perleni. Aroma borlvek, ostruzin Elegantni a rafinované,
s vani bilych kvétin a citrusovych ploda.
Vyvazené s hladkym télem a nadechem sladkého peciva.



Spirits
Alkoholické napoje

Vodka 40 ml
ABSOLUT BLUE 110
SMIRNOFF RED 110
GREY GOOSE 275
BELVEDERE PURE 250
SKYY 250
HAKU 275
Bourbon 40ml
JIM BEAM 120
JIM BEAM BLACK 180
JACK DANIELS 180

MAKERS MARK 180



Irish whiskey & Whisky 40 ml

JAMESON 130
TULLAMORE DEW 120
TULLAMORE DEW HONEY 135
TULLAMORE DEW 12yo 265
TULLAMORE DEW RUM CASK XO 160
BUSHMILLS 165
Japanese

AKASHI BLENDED 220
KAMIKI DARK WOOD 550
India

PAUL JOHN 445
England

THE ENGLISH ORIGINAL 345

THE ENGLISH SMOKEY 345



Scotch whisky

JOHNIE WALKER RED LABEL
JOHNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
BALLANTINES

CHIVAS REGAL 12yo
MONKEY SHOULDER
GLENMORANGIE 10yo
GLENFIDDICH 12yo
GLENFIDDICH 15yo
GLENLIVET 18yo
LAGAVULIN 16yo
BUNNAHABHAIN 12yo

LAPHROAIG 10yo

BRUICHLADDICH PORT CHARLOTTE 10yo

BRUICHLADDICH THE CLASSIC LADDIE

TALISKER 10yo

MACALLAN 12 DOUBLE CASK

MACALLAN 15 DOUBLE CASK MATURED

40 ml

120
180
120
225
215
240
240
260
345
395
405
225
395
395
295
600
700



Gin

BULLDOG GIN

HENDRICK’S

TANQUERAY

TANQUERAY BLACKCURRANT
TANQUERAY N/A

BOTANIST

MONKEY 47

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE TRADITIONAL
ETSU

ROKU

BAIGUR SAIGON

SIBLING ORIGINAL

SIBLING NEGRONI

40 ml

130
160
160
180
160
180
320
160
260
210
280
255
255



Rum

Barbados
MOUNT GAY XO

MOUNT GAY BLACK BARREL
DUPPY SHARE

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
BACARDI CARTA NEGRA
MATUSALEM GRAN RESERVA
BRUGAL 1888

Philippines
DON PAPA

DON PAPA GAYUMA

Nicaragua
FLOR DE CANA CENTENARIO 12 ANOS

Venezuela
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA 12yo

Tequila
OLMECA BLANCO

OLMECA REPOSADO

40 ml

280
280
220
130
130
280

230

270
330

210

310

40 ml

150

150



Cognac & Brandy

France
REMY MARTIN VSOP

REMY MARTIN 1738 ACCORD ROYAL
REMY MARTIN XO
HENNESSY VS

Greece
METAXA 5*

METAXA 7*

METAXA 12*

METAXA RESERVE

METAXA ANGEL’S TREASURE

Armenia
ARARAT 10yo

Cream Liquers

KAHLUA
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM

Eau de Vie / Palenky

SLIVOVITZ SILVER

SLIVOVITZ GOLD

PEAR WILLIAMS / HRUSKOVICE
APRICOT BRANDY / MERUNKOVICE
FASSBIND

GRAPPA BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO

40 ml

230
395
890
310

120
140
240
420
890

240

40 ml

120
120

40 ml

210
210
210
130
210
410



Aperitifs / Bitters 40 ml

APEROL 100
CAMPARI 100
CINZANO (BIANCO, ROSSO, EXTRA DRY) 120
MARTINI (BIANCO, ROSSO, EXTRA DRY) 120
CINZANO 1757 140
PERNOD 160
PERNOD ABSINTHE 395
RAMAZZOTTI 120
COINTREAU 120
DRAMBUIE 130
AMARETTO DISARONNO 120
KARLOVARSKA BECHEROVKA 110
FERNET STOCK 110
JAGERMEISTER 110
JAGERMEISTER MANIFEST 260
JAGERMEISTER ORANGE 150
FOT-LI 120
CRODINO NON ALCOHOLIC 175 ml 135

Allergens / Alergeny
Information about contained allergens will be provided upon guest’s request.
Informace o obsaZenych alergenech poskytne obsluha na vyZzadani zakaznika.

All prices are in CZK including VAT.

Uvedené ceny jsou v K¢ a zahrnuji DPH.



